
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Wednesday Start 05/20/16 1st Payment 1,204,115

2nd Payment 1,264,321
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,327,537

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,393,913
5th Payment 1,463,609

1 05/11/16 Wed $24,572,226 $12,634,530 $40,000,000 $26,455,026 1.512 4.1% 4.1% 6th Payment 1,536,790
2 05/14/16 Sat $26,710,594 $26,176,729 $50,000,000 $33,311,126 1.501 4.5% 8.4% 7th Payment 1,613,629
3 05/18/16 Wed $24,260,628 $38,560,290 $60,000,000 $39,973,351 1.501 4.1% 12.1% 8th Payment 1,694,310
4 05/21/16 Sat $27,274,188 $53,565,994 $70,000,000 $45,691,906 1.532 4.6% 16.1% 9th Payment 1,779,026
5 05/25/16 Wed $24,988,447 $66,584,490 $80,000,000 $52,219,321 1.532 4.2% 19.6% 10th Payment 1,867,977
6 05/28/16 Sat $28,569,711 $81,468,756 $90,000,000 $58,746,736 1.532 4.8% 23.5% 11th Payment 1,961,376
7 06/01/16 Wed $30,048,607 $97,123,498 $100,000,000 $65,274,151 1.532 5.0% 27.3% 12th Payment 2,059,445
8 06/04/16 Sat $34,109,378 $114,893,822 $110,000,000 $71,801,567 1.532 5.7% 31.4% 13th Payment 2,162,417
9 06/08/16 Wed $31,890,587 $131,508,200 $120,000,000 $78,328,982 1.532 5.3% 35.1% 14th Payment 2,270,538

10 06/11/16 Sat $38,373,051 $151,499,815 $133,000,000 $86,800,000 1.532 6.4% 39.2% 15th Payment 2,384,065
11 06/15/16 Wed $33,325,663 $168,861,839 $149,000,000 $97,300,000 1.532 5.5% 42.6% 16th Payment 2,503,268
12 06/18/16 Sat $41,634,760 $190,552,742 $167,000,000 $109,000,000 1.532 6.9% 46.5% 17th Payment 2,628,432
13 06/22/16 Wed $38,404,161 $210,560,565 $185,000,000 $120,800,000 1.532 6.4% 49.9% 18th Payment 2,759,853
14 06/25/16 Sat $54,125,188 $238,758,738 $208,000,000 $135,800,000 1.532 8.8% 54.4% 19th Payment 2,897,846
15 06/29/16 Wed $50,309,451 $264,968,987 $235,000,000 $153,400,000 1.532 8.2% 58.1% 20th Payment 3,042,738
16 07/02/16 Sat $68,955,490 $300,893,460 $267,000,000 $174,300,000 1.532 11.1% 62.8% 21st Payment 3,194,875
17 07/06/16 Wed $74,437,864 $339,674,143 $301,000,000 $196,500,000 1.532 12.0% 67.2% 22nd Payment 3,354,619
18 07/09/16 Sat $113,776,558 $398,949,523 $350,000,000 $228,500,000 1.532 17.7% 73.0% 23rd Payment 3,522,350
19 07/13/16 Wed $103,356,974 $452,796,502 $317,000,000 $206,919,060 1.532 16.2% 77.4% 24th Payment 3,698,467
20 07/16/16 Sat $171,802,603 $542,302,326 $380,000,000 $248,000,000 1.532 25.5% 83.2% 25th Payment 3,883,391
21 07/20/16 Wed $271,828,842 $683,919,881 $500,000,000 $326,400,000 1.532 37.2% 89.4% 26th Payment 4,077,560
22 07/23/16 Sat $426,070,454 $905,894,325 $650,000,000 $424,300,000 1.532 51.8% 94.9% 27th Payment 4,281,438

28th Payment 4,495,510
29th Payment 4,720,286
30th Payment 4,956,300

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/20/2016


